
NZB DIRECTORY
CHAIRMAN Joe Walls
MANAGING DIRECTOR Andrew Seabrook           andrew.seabrook@nzb.co.nz +64 274 972 832
DIRECTORS Paul Wilcox

Petrea Vela
paul wilcox@nzb.co.nz +64 21 898 175

DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT (AUS)

Mike Kneebone mike.kneebone@nzb.co.nz +61 43 956 8881

OPERATIONS MANAGER James Jennings          james.jennings@nzb.co.nz    +64 272 233 333
BLOODSTOCK
INT’L BLOODSTOCK MANAGER
BLOODSTOCK SALES MANAGER
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

ENTRIES CO-ORDINATOR
BLOODSTOCK REP (VIC)
BLOODSTOCK REP (NSW)

John Cameron
Danny Rolston   
Regan Donnison  
Morgan Carter
Mary Jane Harvey
Brent Thomson
Richard Haynes

john.cameron@nzb.co.nz
danny.rolston@nzb.co.nz
regan.donnison@nzb.co.nz
morgan.carter@nzb.co.nz
maryjane.harvey@nzb.co.nz
brent.thomson@nzb.co.nz
richard.haynes@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 949 797
+64 21 473 209
+64 21 512 466
+64 21 882 269

+61 4 2585 7771
+61 4 1033 7033

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT MANAGER
AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (NZ)

AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (AUS)

Greg Northcott    
Sharon McDowell
Kane Jones
Brent Perry
Leigh Noble
Phil Rees
Steven Seabrook
Josh Murphy

greg.northcott@nzb.co.nz     
sharon.mcdowell@nzb.co.nz    
kane.jones@nzb.co.nz
brent.perry@nzb.co.nz
leigh.noble@nzb.co.nz
phil.rees@nzb.co.nz
steven.seabrook@nzb.co.nz
josh.murphy@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 594 995
+64 274 781 017
+64 272 744 985
+64 21 850 633

+61 4 1824 5488
+61 4 1847 6414
+61 4 1946 5538

INSURANCE
INSURANCE MANAGER
INSURANCE EXECUTIVE
INSURANCE ASSISTANTS

Jim Bruford
Mark Lock
Sarah Tollen
Nikki Smart
Nicola Andrews 

jim.bruford@nzb.co.nz
mark.lock@nzb.co.nz
sarah.tollen@nzb.co.nz
nikki.smart@nzb.co.nz
nicola.andrews@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 598 098
+64 21 895 444

FINANCE
FINANCE MANAGER     
FINANCE EXECUTIVE 
ACCOUNTANT
FINANCE ASSISTANTS

Ross Gwyn
Eion Fraser
Chris Hester
Shari Perera  
Simone Scott       

ross.gwyn@nzb.co.nz
eion.fraser@nzb.co.nz
chris.hester@nzb.co.nz
shari.perera@nzb.co.nz
simone.scott@nzb.co.nz

 
+64 274 509 300

MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGER
HOSPITALITY MANAGER
MARKETING CO-ORDINATOR
RECEPTION

Charlotte Porter 
Victoria Vela
Sarah Worker
Faye Hunt

charlotte.porter@nzb.co.nz
victoria.vela@nzb.co.nz
sarah.worker@nzb.co.nz 
reception@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 880 318
+64 21 421 285
+64 21 175 8225

ICT 
COMPUTER SERVICES Ken Hulme      ken.hulme@nzb.co.nz
SALES COMPLEX 
PROPERTY SUPERVISOR Chris Bayley chris.bayley@nzb.co.nz

       
+64 21 505 563
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